Labmix
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Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Aluminium base, CRM, Alloy: 3104, disc 55-62x30mm

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

DHJ-58A-ST42050

disc

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Cadmium (Cd)
Copper (Cu)

Iron (Fe)

Gallium (Ga)
Magnesium (Mg)
Manganese (Mn)
Sodium (Na)
Nickel (Ni)

Lead (Pb)
Silicon (Si)
Titanium (Ti)
Vanadium (V)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number
[7440-43-9]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-55-3]
[7439-95-4]
[7439-96-5]
[7440-23-5]
[7440-02-0]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-21-3]
[7440-32-6]
[7440-62-2]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
0,0058
0,298
0,209
0,096
0,712
1,18
~0,0016
0,086
0,0016
0,056
0,201
0,018
0,33
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